
Date Day Holidays Exam
01-04-2023 Saturday Holiday

02-04-2023 Sunday Sunday

03-04-2023 Monday NEW SESSION 2023-24

04-04-2023 Tuesday MAHAVIR JAYANTI

05-04-2023 Wednesday

06-04-2023 Thursday

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday

08-04-2023 Saturday

09-04-2023 Sunday Sunday

10-04-2023 Monday  COMPARTMENT& RE-EXAM

11-04-2023 Tuesday  COMPARTMENT& RE-EXAM

12-04-2023 Wednesday  COMPARTMENT& RE-EXAM

13-04-2023 Thursday  COMPARTMENT& RE-EXAM

14-04-2023 Friday Vaisakhi

15-04-2023 Saturday  COMPARTMENT& RE-EXAM

16-04-2023 Sunday Sunday

17-04-2023 Monday

18-04-2023 Tuesday

19-04-2023 Wednesday  RESULT OF COMPARTMENT& RE-EXAM

20-04-2023 Thursday AMAVASYA

21-04-2023 Friday Juma-Al- Vida

22-04-2023 Saturday Id- ul- Fitar

23-04-2023 Sunday Sunday

24-04-2023 Monday

25-04-2023 Tuesday

26-04-2023 Wednesday

27-04-2023 Thursday

28-04-2023 Friday

29-04-2023 Saturday

30-04-2023 Sunday Sunday
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MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, RATANPURA
 ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

 CALENDAR OF APRIL 2023

WORKING DAYS



Date Day Holidays Exam
01-05-2023 Monday

02-05-2023 Tuesday

03-05-2023 Wednesday Veer Kesari Shaheedi Diwas

04-05-2023 Thursday

05-05-2023 Friday Buddha purnima

06-05-2023 Saturday

07-05-2023 Sunday Sunday

08-05-2023 Monday PERIODIC TEST: I

09-05-2023 Tuesday PERIODIC TEST: I

10-05-2023 Wednesday PERIODIC TEST: I

11-05-2023 Thursday PERIODIC TEST: I

12-05-2023 Friday PERIODIC TEST: I

13-05-2023 Saturday PERIODIC TEST: I

14-05-2023 Sunday Sunday

15-05-2023 Monday GURMAT CAMP

16-05-2023 Tuesday GURMAT CAMP

17-05-2023 Wednesday P T M GURMAT CAMP

18-05-2023 Thursday GURMAT CAMP

19-05-2023 Friday Amavasya GURMAT CAMP

20-05-2023 Saturday GURMAT CAMP

21-05-2023 Sunday Sunday GURMAT CAMP

22-05-2023 Monday GURMAT CAMP

23-05-2023 Tuesday GURMAT CAMP

24-05-2023 Wednesday GURMAT CAMP

25-05-2023 Thursday GURMAT CAMP

26-05-2023 Friday GURMAT CAMP

27-05-2023 Saturday GURMAT CAMP

28-05-2023 Sunday Sunday GURMAT CAMP

29-05-2023 Monday GURMAT CAMP

30-05-2023 Tuesday GURMAT CAMP

31-05-2023 Wednesday GURMAT CAMP    (ARRANGEMENT OF PRIZE)
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MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, RATANPURA
 ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

 CALENDAR OF MAY 2023

TOTAL WORKING DAYS



Date Day Holidays Exam
01-06-2023 Thursday Exam ( Gurmat & weak students)

02-06-2023 Friday Exam ( Gurmat & weak students)

03-06-2023 Saturday Prize distribution

04-06-2023 Sunday Sunday

05-06-2023 Monday

06-06-2023 Tuesday

07-06-2023 Wednesday

08-06-2023 Thursday

09-06-2023 Friday

10-06-2023 Saturday

11-06-2023 Sunday Sunday

12-06-2023 Monday

13-06-2023 Tuesday

14-06-2023 Wednesday

15-06-2023 Thursday

16-06-2023 Friday

17-06-2023 Saturday Amavasya

18-06-2023 Sunday Sunday

19-06-2023 Monday

20-06-2023 Tuesday

21-06-2023 Wednesday

22-06-2023 Thursday

23-06-2023 Friday

24-06-2023 Saturday

25-06-2023 Sunday Sunday

26-06-2023 Monday

27-06-2023 Tuesday

28-06-2023 Wednesday

29-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid(Eid ul - adha)

30-06-2023 Friday

NIL

MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, RATANPURA
 ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

 CALENDAR OF JUNE 2023

TOTAL WORKING DAYS



Date Day Holidays Exam
01-07-2023 Saturday Summer break

02-07-2023 Sunday Sunday
03-07-2023 Monday

04-07-2023 Tuesday

05-07-2023 Wednesday

06-07-2023 Thursday

07-07-2023 Friday

08-07-2023 Saturday

09-07-2023 Sunday Sunday
10-07-2023 Monday

11-07-2023 Tuesday

12-07-2023 Wednesday

13-07-2023 Thursday

14-07-2023 Friday

15-07-2023 Saturday

16-07-2023 Sunday Sunday/Harela

17-07-2023 Monday Amavasya

18-07-2023 Tuesday PT: I of new comers

19-07-2023 Wednesday PT: I of new comers

20-07-2023 Thursday PT: I of new comers

21-07-2023 Friday PT: I of new comers

22-07-2023 Saturday PT: I of new comers

23-07-2023 Sunday Sunday
24-07-2023 Monday PT: I of new comers

25-07-2023 Tuesday

26-07-2023 Wednesday

27-07-2023 Thursday

28-07-2023 Friday

29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram

30-07-2023 Sunday Sunday
31-07-2023 Monday
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MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, RATANPURA
 ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

 CALENDAR OF JULY 2023

TOTAL WORKING DAYS



Date Day Holidays Exam
01-08-2023 Tuesday

02-08-2023 Wednesday

03-08-2023 Thursday

04-08-2023 Friday

05-08-2023 Saturday

06-08-2023 Sunday Sunday
07-08-2023 Monday PERIODIC TEST: II

08-08-2023 Tuesday PERIODIC TEST: II

09-08-2023 Wednesday PERIODIC TEST: II

10-08-2023 Thursday PERIODIC TEST: II

11-08-2023 Friday PERIODIC TEST: II

12-08-2023 Saturday

13-08-2023 Sunday Sunday
14-08-2023 Monday

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence day

16-08-2023 Wednesday Amavasya

17-08-2023 Thursday

18-08-2023 Friday

19-08-2023 Saturday PTM
20-08-2023 Sunday Sunday
21-08-2023 Monday

22-08-2023 Tuesday

23-08-2023 Wednesday  RE-EXAM (PT: II)

24-08-2023 Thursday  RE-EXAM (PT: II)

25-08-2023 Friday  RE-EXAM (PT: II)

26-08-2023 Saturday  RE-EXAM (PT: II)

27-08-2023 Sunday Sunday
28-08-2023 Monday  RE-EXAM (PT: II)

29-08-2023 Tuesday  RE-EXAM (PT: II)

30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan

31-08-2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
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MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, RATANPURA
 ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

 CALENDAR OF AUGUST 2023

TOTAL WORKING DAYS



Date Day Holidays Exam
01-09-2023 Friday

02-09-2023 Saturday

03-09-2023 Sunday Sunday
04-09-2023 Monday

05-09-2023 Tuesday

06-09-2023 Wednesday Chehlum Feedback of PT

07-09-2023 Thursday Janmashtami Feedback of PT

08-09-2023 Friday Feedback of PT

09-09-2023 Saturday

10-09-2023 Sunday Sunday
11-09-2023 Monday

12-09-2023 Tuesday Feedback of PT

13-09-2023 Wednesday Feedback of PT

14-09-2023 Thursday Feedback of PT

15-09-2023 Friday Amavasya Feedback of PT

16-09-2023 Saturday Feedback of PT

17-09-2023 Sunday Sunday
18-09-2023 Monday Subject enrichment activity

19-09-2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Subject enrichment activity

20-09-2023 Wednesday Subject enrichment activity

21-09-2023 Thursday Subject enrichment activity

22-09-2023 Friday Subject enrichment activity

23-09-2023 Saturday

24-09-2023 Sunday Sunday
25-09-2023 Monday FIRST EXAM (H.Y)

26-09-2023 Tuesday

27-09-2023 Wednesday SECOND EXAM(H.Y)

28-09-2023 Thursday
Eid-e- Milad
Anant Chaturdashi

29-09-2023 Friday THIRD EXAM(H.Y)

30-09-2023 Saturday
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MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, RATANPURA
 ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

 CALENDAR OF SEPTEMBER 2023

TOTAL WORKING DAYS



Date Day Holidays Exam
01-10-2023 Sunday Sunday

02-10-2023 Monday  Gandhi Jayanti

03-10-2023 Tuesday FOURTH EXAM(H.Y)

04-10-2023 Wednesday

05-10-2023 Thursday FIFTH EXAM(H.Y)

06-10-2023 Friday

07-10-2023 Saturday SIXTH EXAM (H.Y)

08-10-2023 Sunday Sunday

09-10-2023 Monday SEVENTH EXAM (H.Y)

10-10-2023 Tuesday

11-10-2023 Wednesday

12-10-2023 Thursday

13-10-2023 Friday

14-10-2023 Saturday Amavasya

15-10-2023 Sunday Sunday, Agershen Jayanti

16-10-2023 Monday

17-10-2023 Tuesday

18-10-2023 Wednesday

19-10-2023 Thursday

20-10-2023 Friday

21-10-2023 Saturday P T M

22-10-2023 Sunday Sunday, Maha Ashtami

23-10-2023 Monday Maha Navami

24-10-2023 Tuesday Dussehra

25-10-2023 Wednesday  HALF YEARLY RE-EXAM 

26-10-2023 Thursday  HALF YEARLY RE-EXAM 

27-10-2023 Friday  HALF YEARLY RE-EXAM 

28-10-2023 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

29-10-2023 Sunday Sunday

30-10-2023 Monday  HALF YEARLY RE-EXAM 

31-10-2023 Tuesday  HALF YEARLY RE-EXAM 
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MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, RATANPURA
 ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

 CALENDAR OF OCTOBER  2023

TOTAL WORKING DAYS



Date Day Holidays Exam

01-11-2023 Wednesday

02-11-2023 Thursday

03-11-2023 Friday

04-11-2023 Saturday

05-11-2023 Sunday Sunday

06-11-2023 Monday

07-11-2023 Tuesday

08-11-2023 Wednesday

09-11-2023 Thursday GURMAT MUQABLA

10-11-2023 Friday Diwali Holiday

11-11-2023 Saturday Diwali Holiday

12-11-2023 Sunday Sunday, Diwali
13-11-2023 Monday Amavasya/ Govardhan Puja

14-11-2023 Tuesday Diwali Holiday

15-11-2023 Wednesday Bhai  Dooj

16-11-2023 Thursday

17-11-2023 Friday

18-11-2023 Saturday Annual function 

19-11-2023 Sunday Sunday, Chhath puja

20-11-2023 Monday

21-11-2023 Tuesday

22-11-2023 Wednesday P.T: III

23-11-2023 Thursday
Igass Bagwal 
(In Uttrakhand Pahari Dawali  declared by CM)                      

24-11-2023 Friday Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day P.T: III

25-11-2023 Saturday P.T: III

26-11-2023 Sunday Sunday

27-11-2023 Monday Shri Guru Nanak Jayanti

28-11-2023 Tuesday P.T: III

29-11-2023 Wednesday P.T: III

30-11-2023 Thursday P.T: III
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MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, RATANPURA
 ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24
 CALENDAR OF NOVEMBER  2023

TOTAL WORKING DAYS



Date Day Holidays Exam

01-12-2023 Friday

02-12-2023 Saturday

03-12-2023 Sunday Sunday

04-12-2023 Monday

05-12-2023 Tuesday

06-12-2023 Wednesday

07-12-2023 Thursday P.T: III ( Re-exam)

08-12-2023 Friday P.T: III ( Re-exam)

09-12-2023 Saturday P.T: III ( Re-exam)

10-12-2023 Sunday Sunday

11-12-2023 Monday P.T: III ( Re-exam)

12-12-2023 Tuesday Amavasya

13-12-2023 Wednesday P.T: III ( Re-exam)

14-12-2023 Thursday P.T: III ( Re-exam)

15-12-2023 Friday

16-12-2023 Saturday P.T.M 

17-12-2023 Sunday Sunday

18-12-2023 Monday

19-12-2023 Tuesday Pre- board (X & XII)

20-12-2023 Wednesday

21-12-2023 Thursday Pre- board (X & XII)

22-12-2023 Friday

23-12-2023 Saturday Pre- board (X & XII)

24-12-2023 Sunday Sunday

25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Day

26-12-2023 Tuesday

27-12-2023 Wednesday Pre- board (X & XII)

28-12-2023 Thursday

29-12-2023 Friday Pre- board (X & XII)

30-12-2023 Saturday

31-12-2023 Sunday Sunday
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MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, RATANPURA
 ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

 CALENDAR OF DECEMBER  2023

TOTAL WORKING DAYS



Date Day Holidays Exam
01-01-2024 Monday

02-01-2024 Tuesday

03-01-2024 Wednesday GURMAT MUQABLA

04-01-2024 Thursday

05-01-2024 Friday Nagar Kirtan

06-01-2024 Saturday Winter Vacation

07-01-2024 Sunday Sunday,Winter Vacation

08-01-2024 Monday Winter Vacation

09-01-2024 Tuesday Winter Vacation

10-01-2024 Wednesday Winter Vacation

11-01-2024 Thursday Amavasya

12-01-2024 Friday Winter Vacation

13-01-2024 Saturday Winter Vacation

14-01-2024 Sunday Sunday, Lohri

15-01-2024 Monday Makar Sankranti/Pongal

16-01-2024 Tuesday

17-01-2024 Wednesday PERIODIC TEST : IV

18-01-2024 Thursday PERIODIC TEST : IV

19-01-2024 Friday PERIODIC TEST : IV

20-01-2024 Saturday PERIODIC TEST : IV

21-01-2024 Sunday Sunday

22-01-2024 Monday PERIODIC TEST : IV

23-01-2024 Tuesday PERIODIC TEST : IV

24-01-2024 Wednesday

25-01-2024 Thursday

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day

27-01-2024 Saturday Practical (Class: XII)

28-01-2024 Sunday Sunday

29-01-2024 Monday Practical (Class: XII)

30-01-2024 Tuesday

31-01-2024 Wednesday Practical (Class: XII)
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MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, RATANPURA
 ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

 CALENDAR OF JANUARY 2024

TOTAL WORKING DAYS



Date Day Holidays Exam
01-02-2024 Thursday Practical (Class: XII)

02-02-2024 Friday

03-02-2024 Saturday Practical (Class: XII)

04-02-2024 Sunday Sunday

05-02-2024 Monday Practical (Class: XII)

06-02-2024 Tuesday

07-02-2024 Wednesday Subject enrichment activity

08-02-2024 Thursday Amavasya

09-02-2024 Friday Subject enrichment activity

10-02-2024 Saturday Subject enrichment activity

11-02-2024 Sunday Sunday

12-02-2024 Monday Subject enrichment activity

13-02-2024 Tuesday Subject enrichment activity

14-02-2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchami

15-02-2024 Thursday Subject enrichment activity

16-02-2024 Friday

17-02-2024 Saturday

18-02-2024 Sunday Sunday

19-02-2024 Monday

20-02-2024 Tuesday

21-02-2024 Wednesday

22-02-2024 Thursday

23-02-2024 Friday

24-02-2024 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

25-02-2024 Sunday Sunday

26-02-2024 Monday

27-02-2024 Tuesday

28-02-2024 Wednesday

29-02-2024 Thursday
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MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, RATANPURA
 ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

 CALENDAR OF FEBRUARY 2024

TOTAL WORKING DAYS



Date Day Holidays Exam
01-03-2024 Friday

02-03-2024 Saturday Annual Examination

03-03-2024 Sunday Sunday
04-03-2024 Monday Annual Examination

05-03-2024 Tuesday

06-03-2024 Wednesday Annual Examination

07-03-2024 Thursday

08-03-2024 Friday Mahashivratri

09-03-2024 Saturday Amavasya

10-03-2024 Sunday Sunday Annual Examination

11-03-2024 Monday

12-03-2024 Tuesday Annual Examination

13-03-2024 Wednesday

14-03-2024 Thursday Annual Examination

15-03-2024 Friday

16-03-2024 Saturday Annual Examination

17-03-2024 Sunday Sunday
18-03-2024 Monday

19-03-2024 Tuesday

20-03-2024 Wednesday Re-exam of fee defaulter

21-03-2024 Thursday Re-exam of fee defaulter

22-03-2024 Friday Re-exam of fee defaulter

23-03-2024 Saturday P.T.M

24-03-2024 Sunday Sunday, Holika Dahan

25-03-2024 Monday Holi

26-03-2024 Tuesday Re-exam of fee defaulter

27-03-2024 Wednesday Re-exam of fee defaulter

28-03-2024 Thursday Re-exam of fee defaulter

29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday

30-03-2024 Saturday

31-03-2024 Sunday Sunday
24

MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, RATANPURA
 ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

 CALENDAR OF MARCH 2024

TOTAL WORKING DAYS


